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Celebration Days

Occassion Day Date

Rabindra Jayanti Tuesday 09.05.23
National Yoga Diwas Wednesday 21.06.23
Independence Day Tuesday 15.08.23
Teacher's Day Tuesday 05.09.23
Agomoni Program Date will be declare later

Children's Day Tuesday 14.11.23
N.B.- We celebrate this day on 18.11.23

Foundation Day Friday 01.12.23
Swami Vivekananda Birthday Friday 12.01.24
Netaji Jayanti Tuesdaty 23.01.24
Republic Day Friday 26.01.24
Saraswati Puja Wednesday 14.02.24

Vasanta Utsab Date will be declare later

Celebration in Morning Assembly (2023-24)

Occassion Day Date
Ambedkar Jayanti Thursday 13.04.23
Bengali New Year Thursday 13.04.23
May Day Tuesday 02.05.23
Ratha Yatra Monday 19.06.23
Bakri Eid Wednesday 28.06.23
Muharram Friday 28.07.23
Tree Plantation day Follow the notification -
Raksha Bandhan Friday 01.09.23
Janmastami Thursday 07.09.23
Hindi Divas Thursday 14.09.23
Viswakarma Puja Tuesday 26.09.23
Guru Nanak Jayanti Tuesday 28.11.23
Math Day Friday 22.12.23
National Girl Child day Wednesday 24.01.24
Woman's Day Friday 08.03.24
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